
Victorian Junior Track Champs

Date: 26th February 2022 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Wayne Pomario Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
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Event 3: JW17 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
2000m - Result

1. 91 Lilyth JONES (Bendigo & District CC) 2:37.138
Lap 1 23.646 23.646 (4)
Lap 2 17.892 41.539 (2)
Lap 3 18.588 1:00.127 (3)
Lap 4 19.402 1:19.530 (2)
Lap 5 19.698 1:39.229 (2)
Lap 6 19.640 1:58.870 (1)
Lap 7 19.151 2:18.022 (1)
Lap 8 19.116 2:37.138 (1)

2. 87 Lucy HALL (Bendigo & District CC) 2:40.597 +3.45
Lap 1 23.901 23.901 (5)
Lap 2 18.187 42.089 (4)
Lap 3 18.800 1:00.889 (4)
Lap 4 19.531 1:20.421 (4)
Lap 5 20.119 1:40.541 (3)
Lap 6 20.062 2:00.603 (3)
Lap 7 20.052 2:20.655 (3)
Lap 8 19.941 2:40.597 (2)

3. 92 Amy MASTERS (Blackburn Cycling Club) 2:41.050 +3.91
Lap 1 23.618 23.618 (3)
Lap 2 17.929 41.547 (3)
Lap 3 18.372 59.920 (1)
Lap 4 19.050 1:18.970 (1)
Lap 5 19.874 1:38.845 (1)
Lap 6 20.444 1:59.289 (2)
Lap 7 20.870 2:20.159 (2)
Lap 8 20.890 2:41.050 (3)

4. 89 Haylee JACK (Bendigo & District CC) 2:42.486 +5.34
Lap 1 22.528 22.528 (1)
Lap 2 18.453 40.982 (1)
Lap 3 18.942 59.924 (2)
Lap 4 20.152 1:20.076 (3)
Lap 5 20.917 1:40.993 (4)
Lap 6 21.169 2:02.163 (4)
Lap 7 20.510 2:22.673 (4)
Lap 8 19.813 2:42.486 (4)

5. 86 Emily DIXON (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 2:47.042 +9.90
Lap 1 26.067 26.067 (9)
Lap 2 20.222 46.289 (9)
Lap 3 19.738 1:06.027 (8)
Lap 4 20.270 1:26.297 (6)
Lap 5 20.579 1:46.876 (6)
Lap 6 20.549 2:07.426 (6)
Lap 7 20.257 2:27.684 (6)
Lap 8 19.358 2:47.042 (5)

6. 94 Charlotte SLATTERY (Blackburn Cycling Club) 2:47.401 +10.26
Lap 1 23.474 23.474 (2)
Lap 2 19.727 43.201 (5)
Lap 3 20.463 1:03.665 (5)
Lap 4 20.812 1:24.478 (5)
Lap 5 20.994 1:45.472 (5)
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Lap 6 21.195 2:06.667 (5)
Lap 7 20.942 2:27.610 (5)
Lap 8 19.791 2:47.401 (6)

7. 93 Quinn ROTHENBUEHLER (Brunswick Cycling Club) 2:59.405 +22.26
Lap 1 24.089 24.089 (6)
Lap 2 20.535 44.625 (8)
Lap 3 21.677 1:06.302 (9)
Lap 4 22.388 1:28.691 (8)
Lap 5 22.889 1:51.581 (8)
Lap 6 22.921 2:14.502 (8)
Lap 7 22.820 2:37.322 (7)
Lap 8 22.083 2:59.405 (7)

8. 90 Grace JENKINS (Wangaratta Cycling Club) 3:00.717 +23.57
Lap 1 26.076 26.076 (10)
Lap 2 20.424 46.501 (10)
Lap 3 21.463 1:07.965 (10)
Lap 4 21.954 1:29.919 (10)
Lap 5 22.237 1:52.156 (9)
Lap 6 22.815 2:14.971 (9)
Lap 7 23.184 2:38.156 (9)
Lap 8 22.560 3:00.717 (8)

9. 85 Minda DENHAM (Horsham Cycling Club) 3:00.725 +23.58
Lap 1 24.928 24.928 (7)
Lap 2 19.481 44.410 (7)
Lap 3 21.094 1:05.504 (6)
Lap 4 22.159 1:27.663 (7)
Lap 5 22.897 1:50.561 (7)
Lap 6 23.462 2:14.023 (7)
Lap 7 23.451 2:37.474 (8)
Lap 8 23.250 3:00.725 (9)

10. 88 Hope HARNETTY (Bendigo & District CC) 3:03.742 +26.60
Lap 1 24.980 24.980 (8)
Lap 2 19.373 44.354 (6)
Lap 3 21.551 1:05.906 (7)
Lap 4 23.076 1:28.982 (9)
Lap 5 23.577 1:52.560 (10)
Lap 6 24.240 2:16.800 (10)
Lap 7 24.745 2:41.545 (10)
Lap 8 22.196 3:03.742 (10)


